ASIX ELECTRONICS CORPORATION  Released Date: 07/21/2021
4F, NO.8, Hsin Ann Rd., Hsinchu Science Park, Hsin-Chu City, Taiwan, R.O.C. 300
TEL: +886-2-22181884    FAX: +886-2-22181840   Email: zywyn@asix.com.tw     http://www.asix.com.tw/
ZT3483E/ZT3485E/ZT3488E/ZT3490E/ZT3491E
Low Power 3V 250Kbps/16Mbps RS485 Transceivers
Revision 2.20
July 21st, 2021
ZT3483E/ZT3485E/ZT3488E/ZT3490E/ZT3491E

Low Power 3V 250Kbps/16Mbps RS485 Transceivers
Copyright ©  2012-2021 ASIX Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
13 Ordering Information
P art N u m b er T em p eratu re R an g e P ackag e T yp e G reen P ackag e M O Q /T u b e M O Q /T & R
ZT3483LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nS O IC  100 2500
ZT3483LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin P D IP  60 N /A
ZT3485LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nS O IC  100 2500
ZT3485LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin P D IP  60 N /A
ZT3488LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nS O IC  100 2500
ZT3488LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin P D IP  60 N /A
ZT3490LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin nS O IC  100 2500
ZT3490LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 8-pin P D IP  60 N /A
ZT3491LEEN -40°C to +85 °C 14-pin nS O IC  58 2500
ZT3491LEEP -40°C to +85 °C 14-pin PDIP  30 N/A
Please contact the factory for pricing and availability on Tape-on-Reel options.
14 Part Marking Information
22
ZT3483E/ZT3485E/ZT3488E/ZT3490E/ZT3491E
Low Power 3V 250Kbps/16Mbps RS485 Transceivers
Copyright ©  2012-2021 ASIX Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
Revision History
Revision Date Comment
V1.5 2012/06/01 Initial release to customers
V2.00 2015/04/08 1. Changed to ASIX Electronics Corp. logo, strings and contact
information.
2. Added ASIX copyright legal header information.
3. Modified the Revision History table format.
V2.10 2020/06/22 Corrected Section 1. Information.
V2.20 2021/07/21 Corrected Section 4. Information.
23
ZT3483E/ZT3485E/ZT3488E/ZT3490E/ZT3491E
Low Power 3V 250Kbps/16Mbps RS485 Transceivers
Copyright ©  2012-2021 ASIX Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.
4F, No. 8, Hsin Ann Rd., HsinChu Science Park,
HsinChu, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-3-5799500
FAX: 886-3-5799558
Sales Email: sales@asix.com.tw
Support Email:  support@asix.com.tw
Web:  http://www.asix.com.tw